
Festive 
Times 2024

December Facilties Treatments
Monday 23/12/24 06:30 - 22:00 10:00 - 18:30
Tuesday 24/12/24 07:30 -19:30 10:00 - 18:30
Wednesday 25/12/24 07:30 - 12:30 Closed
Thursday 26/12/24 07:30 - 19:30 Closed
Friday 27/12/24 07:30 - 21:00 10:00 - 18:30
Saturday 28/12/24 07:30 - 20:00 10:00 - 18:30
Sunday 29/12/24 07:30 - 20:30 10:00 - 18:30
Monday 30/12/24 06:30 - 22:00 10:00 - 18:30
Tuesday 31/12/24 07:30 - 18:30 10:00 - 18:30
Wednesday 01/01/25 09:00 - 18:00 Closed
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Scan for 
more information


